Hyderabad, Telangam- 50 I 30 I

PO Dale l0 Nov 2025

QtyS.No Dcscription Of Goods HSN/SAC Ratc Gross TaxYo Tax Amt

I
HARD3423 -Hardwarc-Wedge Arrchor bolt--
8Xl00mm-Nos.

73 r 81900 30.00 10.40 3tz r8.00 56.r6

Total Taxable
Amount 3 12.00 56.16

Total Invoice
Amount 368.00

CGST SGSTIGST
28.080.00

Rripees : Three Hundred And Sixty Eight Only.

S lier / Customer / Transporter - PAN:AADCM5906D GSTIN:36AADCM5906D2ZO

NG

For Modi Housing Prt. Ltd.,

Authorised signator